Extra Large £13.50

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Eggs, Black
Pudding, Chips, Mushroom, Beans,
Tinned Tomato, Toast, Drink

Large £12.50
2 Bacon, Sausage, 2 Eggs, Hash

Brown, Beans, Mushroom, Tinned
Tomato, Toast, Drink

Yaplell £10.50

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Hash Brown,
Beans, Mushroom, Tinned Tomato,
Toast, Drink

Veggie £10.50

2 Veggie Sausage, 2 Eggs,
Hash Brown, Beans, Mushroom,
Tinned Tomato, Toast, Drink

Mediteranean £11.50

Sucuk ( Spicy Beef Sausage), 2 Eggs,
Cheese, Olives, Grilled Tomato,
Cucumber, Mushroom, Toast, Drink

GRILLED TOASTIES

Cheese £4.00
Cheese, Tomato £4.50
Egg, Cheese £4.20

Cheese, Onion £4.50
Cheese, Haom £4.60

Cheese, Ham, £5.40
Onion

Cheese, Ham,
Tomato

.

£5.40

BREAKFAST

ON TOAST & BREAD

Poached Eggs
Scrambled Eggs

Poached Eggs
with Avocado

Beans
Fried Eggs

OMELETTES

(served with Salad OR chips)

Cheese, Ham,

Mushroom, Spinach

Cheese, Ham,
Onion, Mushroom

Cheese, Ham
Cheese, Onion
Cheese, Bacon

Cheese, Bacon,
Mushrooms,Onion

£6.00
£5.00
£8.00

£4.00
£4.00

£7.80

£7.90

£6.60
£6.70
£6.80
£8.90




SIDES & EXTRA

iInned Tomato
ushrooms
eans

Bread Butter
Toast

heesy Chips £3.50
hips

nion Rings (5)
Sweet Potato Fries £3.90

2
2
C
C

Ham £1.50
Bacon

sSausage

Black Pudding

Egg £1.20

Hash Brown £1.50
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